www.zliss.com  |  +44 182 562 7302
*Any RAL colour option available. Order example: GCRS-SMHO-GR
*Values are given for colour temperature of 4000K and may variate for other options
ORDER CODE
COLOUR TEMPERATURE
3000K 3K
4000K 4K
DRIVER TYPE
Standard ST
Dimming - DALI DL
CASING COLOUR
Grey GR
White WH
Black BL
Custom RAL
EMERGENCY MODULE*
3 hr EM
MATERIALS
CASING - powder painted aluminum profile; standard colour - white
DIFFUSER - opal
ACCESSORIES
INFO CODE
Surface mounting housing*
Ø 155 x 75 mm GCRS-SMHO
Ø 225 x 79 mm GCRM-SMHO
L70 B10 > 50 000h  |  SDCM 3  |  LLMF 84%  |  CRI 80
PRODUCT NAME POWER
CONSUMPTION
LUMEN
OUTPUT* EFFICACY* PRODUCT SIZE ORDER
REFERENCE
GARDA CR S 15 11W 1510 Lm 137 lm/W Ø 155 x 40 mm GCRS15
GARDA CR S 20 16W 2090 Lm 131 lm/W Ø 155 x 40 mm GCRS20
GARDA CR M 25 17W 2460 Lm 145 lm/W Ø 225 x 40 mm GCRM25
GARDA CR M 30 22W 3020 Lm 137 lm/W Ø 225 x 40 mm GCRM30
GARDA CR M 35 26W 3590 Lm 138 lm/W Ø 225 x 40 mm GCRM35
Order code example: GCRS20-4K-ST-BL
*Available in GARDA CR M on request
RoHS IP44 RAL GARDA CR
INSTALLATION
Recessed into the modular ceiling
Recessed into plaster-cardboard ceiling
Surface mounted